SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277V
Power Factor  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
Dimming Page 7 TRIAC & 0-10V dimming (down 10%)
CRI 90 CRI
CCT
Efficacy ~80 lm/W

Backup Battery
ORDERING GUIDE
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/25/2026
ORDERING GUIDE – ACCESSORIES | IP
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX FRAME KITS
Downlights
[BLANK]
Round frame
-05
5 Inches
-UNV 1
Fixture Family Shape Size Type
1. Junction Box is not included. KINETA SERIES comes with a junction box by default.
AE-DL-KN
ERALUX KINETA
MAX
-5
5 Inch
-COMB
Honeycomb louver
-SOFTLENS
Fixture Family Size Type
ORDERING GUIDE – FRAME KIT | EMBB
[BLANK]
Standard IP20
AE-DL-KN-5-IP44-KIT
IP44
IP Rating
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-HM8D-YYY
8W Emergency Battery Backup
EMBB
CHANDRA MINI
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 1.75” Aperture | 4.7” Length
KINETA MAX
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Downlight | 5” Round & Square
AE-DL-KN-5 -UV -X
AE-DL-KN-5
ERALUX KINETA MAX
Recessed Downlight
5-inch
IP20
-RA1
Round
Adjustable
-RF1
Round
Fixed
-SA11
Square
Adjustable
BK
Black
WH
White
SP
Specular
Bright Silver
DF
Diffused
Matte Silver
-UV
120-277V
Input
-30W
30W | 2605 lm
-35W
35W | 3040 lm
-X
Dual-Dimming
0-10V & TRIAC
-27
2700K